L alatad
CHECK-IN AT THE JACKSON COUNTY CHAMBER, T713 W. MAIN ST, SYLVA
MORE INFORMATION 828-586-2155 WWW.MOUNTAINLOVERS.COMG

FEBRUARY 2022
JCGC HAPPENINGS

February was a slower month for most of our business
owners. We found time to continue with our redesign of in-
house printed products, as well as producing a few new retail
items for the spring. Guests continue to ask us for local
postcards, so we’ve listened and printed our own. We have a
new supply of WNC Fly Fishing Trail shirts on the shelf and
will start our social media sales campaign in mid-March. We
visited members, secured participation from 14+ businesses
for our Friends Night Out event. We will be hosting our annual
Open House event in March (complete with a free hot dog,
popcorn, Pepsi and March Madness on the TV!). We've
refreshed our landscaping beds in the front of the Hooper
House/Chamber headquarters, and have some construction
work that will happen in early April. Our dining guide is
complete and is at the printer. We updated the Dillsboro
promotional bookmark and printed 3000 for the merchants in
Dillsboro, as well our guest. All Chamber materials have been
updated and reprinted for the year. We’re providing support
for Greening Up the Mountains Festival, and will be staffing
the Info Booth all day at the event. We’ve secured 12 new
members since January 1%t and are working daily on new
retention resources. The annual Chamber golf tourney is set
for August 31t at Sequoyah National. If you aren’t a member
of our Chamber, | would love for you to join!

201 Phone
Calls Received
From Visitors
or Residents-
1002 Direct
Visitor
Inquiries
Fulfilled

452 Visitors on
Site-in Sylva &
Dillsboro

Restocked 4
mobile kiosk
units , 2x
Upcoming -
Friends Night
Out & Open
House!

March 24th— STIR Event
at the Sylva Thrift Store
intage fashion collection

ine, beer and fun! 5pm-
6:30pm. Please be ou




Source
Facebook
Flyfishingtrail.com
Friend
Google Search
NCTroutCapital.com
discoverjacksonnc.com
VisitNC.com
wcu
Blue Ridge Parkway

Monthly Total
Dining Guide

Qur Town

Facebook Followers
Concerts on the Creek
Fly Fishing Trail

Hook Line & Drinker Fest.

Jccc
NC Trout Capital

Jan

33
44
16
42
21
821

19

996

215
33

3552
12521
2105
11358
2160

Feb

1002

150
57

3561
12,539
2105
11386
2161

Jul

Jackson County Chamber and Visitor Center
Inguiry and Analytic Repart - 2020

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec YTD Totals

61
78
27
92
56
1577

107

o] o o 0 0 1,998



