

FEBRUARY 2022 JCCC HAPPENINGS

February was a slower month for most of our business owners. We found time to continue with our redesign of inhouse printed products, as well as producing a few new retail items for the spring. Guests continue to ask us for local postcards, so we've listened and printed our own. We have a new supply of WNC Fly Fishing Trail shirts on the shelf and will start our social media sales campaign in mid-March. We visited members, secured participation from 14+ businesses for our Friends Night Out event. We will be hosting our annual Open House event in March (complete with a free hot dog, popcorn, Pepsi and March Madness on the TV!). We've refreshed our landscaping beds in the front of the Hooper House/Chamber headquarters, and have some construction work that will happen in early April. Our dining guide is complete and is at the printer. We updated the Dillsboro promotional bookmark and printed 3000 for the merchants in Dillsboro, as well our guest. All Chamber materials have been updated and reprinted for the year. We're providing support for Greening Up the Mountains Festival, and will be staffing the Info Booth all day at the event. We've secured 12 new members since January 1st and are working daily on new retention resources. The annual Chamber golf tourney is set for August 31st at Sequoyah National. If you aren't a member of our Chamber, I would love for you to join!

201 Phone
Calls Received
From Visitors
or Residents1002 Direct
Visitor
Inquiries
Fulfilled

452 Visitors on Site-in Sylva & Dillsboro

Restocked 4
mobile kiosk
units, 2x
Upcoming –
Friends Night
Out & Open
House!

March 24th– STIR Event at the Sylva Thrift Store – vintage fashion collection wine, beer and fun! 5pm-6:30pm. Please be our guest!

Jackson County Chamber and Visitor Center Inquiry and Analytic Report - 2020

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	YTD Totals
Source													C4
Facebook	33	28											61
Flyfishingtrail.com	44	34											78
Friend	16	11											27
Google Search	42	50											92
NCTroutCapital.com	21	35											56
discoverjacksonnc.com	821	756											1577
VisitNC.com	0	0											0
WCU	0	0											0
Blue Ridge Parkway	19	88											107
Monthly Total	996	1002	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,998
Dining Guide	215	190											
Our Town	33	57											
Facebook Followers													
Concerts on the Creek	3552	3561											
Fly Fishing Trail	12521	12,539											
Hook Line & Drinker Fest.	2105	2105											
JCCC	11358	11386											
NC Trout Capital	2160	2161											